
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO THREE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58400

02/18/2009
04:21:43

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58400

02/18/2009
04:21:43

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST



200902180000
58420

02/18/2009
04:21:45

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:N
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58420

02/18/2009
04:21:45

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200908190003
20290

08/19/2009
04:10:18

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor DEEDS WESTOVER
TOWN OF

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200908190003
20270

08/19/2009
04:06:40

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058400

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200908190003
20270

08/19/2009
04:06:40

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058400

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58400

02/18/2009
04:21:43

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200902180000
58420

02/18/2009
04:21:45

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

200908190003
20290

08/19/2009
04:10:18

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Grantor DEEDS WESTOVER
TOWN OF

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


