Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO THREE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58400	02/18/2009 04:21:43	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58400	02/18/2009 04:21:43	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST

	1					ı	·			•
200902180000 58420	02/18/2009 04:21:45	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58420	02/18/2009 04:21:45	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200908190003 20290	08/19/2009 04:10:18	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTOVER TOWN OF					Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200908190003 20270	08/19/2009 04:06:40	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20090218000 058400	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200908190003 20270	08/19/2009 04:06:40	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20090218000 058400	Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58400	02/18/2009 04:21:43	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

		PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE		COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
200908190003 20290	04:10:18	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE		WESTOVER TOWN OF			Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST